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OMB Number:
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3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
AMERICAN FINANCIAL GROUP INC [ | (Checkallapplicable)
LINDNER CARL H AFG ] X  Director X 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below, below,
(Last) (Firs9 (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) C)h ) £ th d )
ONE EAST FOURTH STREET 04/25/2007 airman of the Boar
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
CINCINNATI OH 45202 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {Sg o | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock o D
Common Stock 04/25/2007 p v | 25,706@ A $0.00 8,721,611 I #16)
Common Stock 05/01/2007 G v 4,252 D $0.00 8,717,553 I #1©
Common Stock 05/02/2007 G v 33,011 D $0.00 8,684,542 I #1©
Common Stock 05/07/2007 G v 19,472 D $0.00 8,665,070 I #1
Common Stock 05/09/2007 G 4 5,566 D $0.00 8,659,504 I #1©
Common Stock 05/17/2007 G 4 4,161 D $0.00 8,655,343 I #10
Common Stock 05/23/2007 G v 18,527 D $0.00 8,636,816 I #10
Common Stock 06/06/2007 G v 3,737 D $0.00 8,633,079 I #1©
Common Stock 06/14/2007 G v 4,285 D $0.00 8,628,794 I #1©
Common Stock 06/29/2007 G v 9,517 D $0.00 8,619,277 I #10
Common Stock 07/02/2007 G v 9,000 D $0.00 8,610,277 I #1©
Common Stock 07/16/2007 G 4 9,397 D $0.00 8,600,880 I #10
Common Stock 07/20/2007 G 4 4,698 D $0.00 8,596,182 I #10
Common Stock 07/25/2007 p v | 29,213 A |$30.735 8,625,395 I #1©®
Common Stock 08/13/2007 p 300 A $28.9 8,625,695 I #1©
Common Stock 08/13/2007 p 24,700 A $28.92 8,650,395 I #1©
Common Stock 08/13/2007 P 600 A $28.77 8,650,995 I #1
Common Stock 08/13/2007 P 24,400 A $28.82 8,675,395 I #10
Common Stock 08/13/2007 p 25,000 A $28.78 8,700,395 I #10
Common Stock 07/25/2007 p v 7,794 A |$30.735| 2,307,716 I #24
Common Stock 07/25/2007 p v 6,995 A |$30.735 2,070,996 I #30)
Common Stock 07/25/2007 p v 14@ A |$30.735 4,218 I #4©)
Common Stock 2,614,757M I #8
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed . 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000943521
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001042046

Tdble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
B pirati
1. Title pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Deemed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_at's_Ehln‘c:Mk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_rice of 9 Number of 10. | 11. Nature
Beplaitgtion ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any ' Code (Instr. Derivative (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securltles Form Beneficia_l
l(lﬁ%rjgduary direct #8 transfered 170, 4@110"1‘ Ij adfldl aﬂsugl)s common sto Uarecl #2 and on March 30, 2007, ar o %‘5%9#8 tral1sfdreg'{85)644 e“ef"’f"’}hX Issue oF ﬁ%ﬂ‘s n stﬁ%?gr:h'p
Indirect #2. O 2007 the Reporting Person transferred 194 shares of common(sg‘? to Indirect #1. On July 2, 2007, Indlrgg Wﬁ{m@so 749 shares ﬁ“sr s COMPOHRSEE jo Ihdirect 22
2. These shares were purchased through the lssuer s Dividend Remvestment Plan Disposed and 4) Reported
3. Indirect #1 By Carl H. Lmdner Jr., etal, TTEE for the CHL Amended and Restated I{Jﬁrgﬂrg/él"rgst dated 12/23/83. ; . . '(I;Ir'la\sl;:a‘::)tlon(s) . .
4. Indirect #2 By Edyth B. Lmdnel Spouse. and 5)
5. Indirect #3 EBL TTEE of the Edyth B. Lmdner Family Trust dated 4/13/04
6. Indirect #4 By Carl H. Llndner Jr, etal, Trustee of the CHL Amended and Restated Famlly Trust dated 1/22/82 Amount
or
Remarks | | o] B || |
Date Expiration | y of
| I | I Code | \' I (A) | (D) I Exercisable | Date Carl H. Lindner, BV Karl J. 2 |
08/15/200
Grafe, as Attorney-in-Fact
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



